
Studies in this specialization shape the skills 
in the field of finance for the needs of 
international transactions and the creation 
and development of foreign ventures.  

Położono tu nacisk na wiedzę o globalizacji, 

The emphasis is on the knowledge of 
globalization, financial and monetary 
systems, EU funds and the field of 
contemporary international economic 
relations. 

Why are these studies 
worth choosing?

International finance 
and global trading

www.vizja.pl

Finance and Accounting
Field of study:

Undergraduate 
(Bachelor)

Type:

Duration of study:
3 years (6 semesters)

Mode:
full-time | online

Language:
Polish | English

Obtained title:
bachelor's degree



What can you do after graduation

After graduating from these studies, wide 
opportunities open up, as virtually every larger 
enterprise also functions in the international 
sphere. You can start your professional career in 
international corporations, financial sector 
institutions, offices in administration and 
international organizations, as well as scientific 
and research institutions or in the media sector.

You want to develop an international 
career in the financial world

You are curious about the world 
and enjoy international contacts

You are interested in how institutions 
all over the world work together

www.vizja.pl

This program 
is for you if:

BACHELOR STUDIES



Curriculum 
and study structure

The curriculum covers issues related to the understanding and practical use of knowledge in 
the field of finance and accounting in various spheres of economic activity.

Study last 3 years (6 semesters), are worth 180 ECTS credits, end whith a bachelor’s degree.

The first year of studies is dominated by courses which, regardless of the chosen 
field of study, will provide broad horizons of thinking and understanding of the 
concepts and basic issues in the given field of study. As a result, you will gain the 
knowledge and skills that will help you find yourself in many different professions 
and prepare to undertake interdisciplinary projects, which is particularly 
important and valued on the labour market today. From the second semester, the 
classes introduce more and more detailed content specific to the selected field of 
study. 

FIRST YEAR 
OF STUDY

FIRST SEMESTER

www.vizja.pl

FIRST SEMESTER ECTS LECTURE 
METHOD

 AMOUNT OF 
HOURS (ST/NST)

STUDY OF STATE, LAW AND POLITICS 

INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY 

ORGANIZATION AND MANAGEMENT THEORY 

FUNDAMENTALS OF ECONOMICS 

FOUNDATIONS OF SOCIAL COMMUNICATION 

ACADEMIC SKILLS 

INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY 

5

5

5

5

4

2

4

0

L

L

L

L

L

D

L

E

30/24

30/24

30/24

30/24

30/16

15/8

30/16

8/4

INTERNATIONAL FINANCE 
AND GLOBAL TRADING

BACHELOR STUDIES



Curriculum 
and study structure

SECOND SEMESTER
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FIRST SEMESTER ECTS LECTURE 
METHOD

 AMOUNT OF 
HOURS (ST/NST)

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY IN SOCIAL SCIENCES 

PROJECT MANAGEMENT 

FUNDAMENTALS OF PRIVATE AND PUBLIC FINANCES 

FUNDAMENTALS OF ECONOMIC LAW 

FUNDAMENTALS OF ACCOUNTING 

QUANTITATIVE METHODS - STATISTICS 

ORGANIZATION MANAGEMENT 

4

3

4

3

5

5

4

D

D

L

L

L, E

L, E

L

24/16

24/16

30/24

30/16

60/40

60/40

30/24

THIRD SEMESTER

FIRST SEMESTER ECTS LECTURE 
METHOD

 AMOUNT OF 
HOURS (ST/NST)

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 

CORPORATE FINANCE 

MICROECONOMICS

FINANCIAL MARKETS 

FINANCIAL MATHEMATICS 

7

7

6

4

4

L, E

L, E

L, E

L

D

60/40

60/40

60/40

30/24

30/24

INTERNATIONAL FINANCE 
AND GLOBAL TRADING

BACHELOR STUDIES

In the second year of studies, courses focused on a selected field of study are 
introduced to the curriculum. They allow you to deepen your knowledge and 
acquire competences necessary to understand and use knowledge in the field of 
finance and accounting in various spheres of economic activity.

SECOND YEAR 
OF STUDY



In the third year of your studies, you can choose courses in the field of trade and 
international finance to gain specialist preparation in this field. In each semester, 
you can choose 4 out of 6 specialty courses.

THIRD YEAR 
OF STUDY

Curriculum 
and study structure

www.vizja.pl

INTERNATIONAL FINANCE 
AND GLOBAL TRADING

BACHELOR STUDIES

FOURTH SEMESTER

FIRST SEMESTER ECTS LECTURE 
METHOD

 AMOUNT OF 
HOURS (ST/NST)

FINANCIAL ANALYSIS OF THE ENTERPRISE 

BANKING

MACROECONOMICS 

INSURANCE

INTERNATIONAL FINANCE 

ECONOMETRICS 

RISK MANAGEMENT

6

5

4

3

3

4

3

L, E

L, E

D

L

L

D

D

60/40

60/40

30/24

30/24

30/16

30/24

30/16

FIFTH SEMESTER

FIRST SEMESTER ECTS LECTURE 
METHOD

 AMOUNT OF 
HOURS (ST/NST)

CORPORATE BANKING 

FINANCIAL PLANNING AND BUSINESS PLAN

CORPORATE TREASURY

OPERATIONAL CONTROLLING 

GLOBALIZATION OF THE ECONOMY 

INVESTMENT PROJECTS

5

5

5

4

4

4

L, E

L, E

L, E

D

D

D

60/40

60/40

30/16

30/16

30/16

30/16



Curriculum 
and study structure

The curriculum also includes foreign language courses and (for full-time students) sports and 
recreational activities. 

SIXTH SEMESTER
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FIRST SEMESTER ECTS LECTURE 
METHOD

 AMOUNT OF 
HOURS (ST/NST)

INTERNATIONAL CORPORATE FINANCE 

FINANCIAL AND CURRENCY SYSTEMS 

BUSINESS VALUATION AND VALUE MANAGEMENT

EU FUNDS

MARKETING OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

ACCOUNTING FOR CAPITAL GROUPS

6

6

6

4

4

4

L, E

L, E

L, E

D

D

D

60/40

60/40

60/40

30/16

30/16

30/16

INTERNATIONAL FINANCE 
AND GLOBAL TRADING

BACHELOR STUDIES



Tuition fees

FEES

By choosing to study at UEHS, you can be sure that the tuition fee will not change throughout 
the duration of your studies. You can pay the tuition fee once for the entire year of study or 
spread over a semester payment. This allows you to decide how you want to plan your expenses.

FIXED TUITION - FLEXIBLE PAYMENTS

As part of the UEHS discount programme, you can take advantage of various reductions and 
promotions. They are usually applied in the first year of study. It means that your tuition fees will 
be reduced by the amount of the discounts granted. Candidates who register and pay their 
tuition fees within one month of registration will receive an English language course for free. 
The course covers 80 hours of English classes and 20 hours of  classes of Polish culture.

REDUCE THE COST OF YOUR STUDIES

www.vizja.pl

EU&OTHER COUNTRIES GROUP

YEAR OF STUDY ANNUALLY PER SEMESTER
 

1st year 

2nd and 3rd 

2400  € 1350  €

1350  €2400  €

YEAR OF STUDY ANNUALLY PER SEMESTER
 

1st year 

2nd and 3rd 

3400  € 1850  €

1850  €3400  €

OTHER COUNTRIES

INTERNATIONAL FINANCE 
AND GLOBAL TRADING

BACHELOR STUDIES



Scholarships - 
easier than you think

2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR

SCHOLARSHIP • SPORTS SCHOLARSHIPS • SOCIAL SCHOLARSHIPS 
• SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIPS FOR DISABLED PEOPLE • ALLOWANCES 

While studying at UEHS, you can take advantage of a wide range of financial support from the 
state budget and European funds, as well as benefit from special discounts with UEHS discount 
program

You can submit most scholarship applications quickly and easily through your online 
account. 

RECTOR’S 
SCHOLARSHIPS292 SOCIAL 

SCHOLARSHIPS106 79
SCHOLARSHIPS 
FOR PEOPLE 
WITH DISABILITIES

PLN 1,890,289.35 was spent in 2019 on scholarships
PLN 2,911,662.50 was spent in 2020 on scholarships


